ITU

2013 Kupiskis ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Junior Men : Results
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First Name
Andrey
Shachar
Alexandr
Alexey
Ron
Aliaksander
Christopher
Ruslan
Rory
Mikhail
Markko
Evgeniy
Anton
Anthony
Luke
Ruslan
Evgeniy
Dmitry
Nikita
Shekhautsou
Nikolay
Maxim
Niv
Titas
Oz
Vasily
Mikita
Tautvydas
Henadz
Daumantas

Artsiom

Last Name

Moiseenko
Sagiv
Shcherbinin
Kalistratov
Lewinsohn
Dakhno
Mintern
Terekhov
Atkins
Neznamov
Etverk
Stepanov
Ponomarev
Haynes
Penney
Saziev
Ostrovskiy
Pimenov
Chakovski
Raman
Tambowisev
Stambulskiy
Feldman
Pumputis
Hochman
Krestyaninov
Bely
Kopustas

Semashka

Kondratavicius

Shantarou

Country

RUS
ISR
RUS
RUS
ISR
BLR
IRL
RUS
GBR
RUS
EST
RUS
RUS
GBR
GBR
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
BLR
RUS
RUS
ISR
LTU
ISR
RUS
BLR
LTU
BLR
LTU
BLR
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Time
00:57:20
00:57:30
00:57:42
00:57:44
00:58:13
00:58:15
00:58:29
00:58:42
00:58:50
00:59:17
00:59:25
00:59:27
00:59:41
01:00:04
01:00:16
01:01:05
01:01:06
01:01:07
01:01:50
01:02:35
01:03:02
01:03:54
01:04:10
01:04:15
01:04:20
01:04:33
01:04:49
01:05:24
01:05:56
01:06:07
01:06:37

Swim
00:09:24
00:09:38
00:09:32
00:09:46
00:09:38
00:09:36
00:09:41
00:09:42
00:09:25
00:09:44
00:09:56
00:09:20
00:00:00
00:09:50
00:09:54
00:09:32
00:09:26
00:09:48
00:10:13
00:09:50
00:09:57
00:09:34
00:10:18
00:11:24
00:10:27
00:09:55
00:10:23
00:11:28
00:10:30
00:10:12
00:10:28

™

00:00:16
00:00:15
00:00:16
00:00:00
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:00
00:00:16
00:00:15
00:00:18
00:00:26
00:00:20
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:19
00:00:18
00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:23

Bike
00:31:22
00:31:06
00:31:15
00:31:17
00:31:06
00:31:06
00:31:07
00:31:06
00:31:20
00:31:05
00:30:47
00:31:22
00:00:00
00:30:57
00:30:52
00:31:16
00:31:16
00:30:57
00:32:54
00:33:15
00:33:09
00:34:31
00:34:33
00:34:15
00:34:29
00:33:13
00:34:30
00:34:13
00:35:09
00:34:42
00:35:14

T2

00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:20
00:00:18
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:25
00:00:16
00:00:22
00:00:17
00:00:20
00:00:00
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:23
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:19
00:00:00
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:30
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:23
00:00:22

Run
00:16:03
00:16:13
00:16:24
00:16:25
00:16:59
00:16:56
00:17:07
00:17:17
00:17:37
00:17:51
00:18:12
00:18:09
00:00:00
00:18:47
00:19:01
00:19:41
00:19:42
00:19:46
00:18:09
00:18:53
00:19:23
00:19:12
00:18:45
00:18:21
00:18:53
00:20:51
00:19:12
00:19:04
00:19:40
00:20:35
00:20:12


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73495/artsiom_shantarou/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73495/artsiom_shantarou/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61327/daumantas_kondratavicius/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61327/daumantas_kondratavicius/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73379/henadzi_semashka/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73379/henadzi_semashka/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61335/tautvydas_kopustas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61335/tautvydas_kopustas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58806/mikita_bely/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58806/mikita_bely/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73198/vasily_krestyaninov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73198/vasily_krestyaninov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73098/oz_hochman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73098/oz_hochman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63673/titas_pumputis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63673/titas_pumputis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73097/niv_feldman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73097/niv_feldman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73199/maxim_stambulskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73199/maxim_stambulskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72683/nikolay_tambovtsev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72683/nikolay_tambovtsev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50149/shekhautsou_raman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50149/shekhautsou_raman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49396/nikita_chakovski/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49396/nikita_chakovski/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61270/dmitry_pimenov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61270/dmitry_pimenov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73213/evgeniy_ostrovskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73213/evgeniy_ostrovskiy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63746/ruslan_saziev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63746/ruslan_saziev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61271/luke_penney/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61271/luke_penney/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61273/anthony_haynes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61273/anthony_haynes/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74056/anton_ponomarev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74056/anton_ponomarev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/44595/evgeniy_stepanov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/44595/evgeniy_stepanov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73128/markko_etverk/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73128/markko_etverk/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50182/mikhail_neznamov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50182/mikhail_neznamov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61272/rory_atkins/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61272/rory_atkins/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50074/ruslan_terekhov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50074/ruslan_terekhov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46676/christopher_mintern/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/46676/christopher_mintern/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49394/aliaksander_dakhno/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/49394/aliaksander_dakhno/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56091/ron_lewinsohn/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56091/ron_lewinsohn/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50028/alexey_kalistratov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50028/alexey_kalistratov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50030/alexandr_shcherbinin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50030/alexandr_shcherbinin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41870/shachar_sagiv/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41870/shachar_sagiv/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51203/andrey_moiseenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51203/andrey_moiseenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2013_kupiskis_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Madislav
Aliaksei
Artjioms
Kaspars
Rytis
Gediminas
Pavel
Arturs
Timurs
Raivis
Venediktas
Artem
Martin
Karolis
Alexey
Dmitry
Anton

Vinogradov
Sharau
Scerbakovs
Stivrins
Grasys
Piliponis
Samokhim
Sprukts
Mamedovs
Voitans
Paviovas
Makarov
Demuth
Uzkuraitis
Panteleev
Tikhomirov

Lysenko

RUS
BLR
LAT
LAT
LTU
LTU
RUS
LAT
LAT
LAT
LTU
RUS
AUT
LTU
RUS
RUS
RUS
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01:07:35
01:08:09
01:08:13
01:08:22
01:08:26
01:08:32
01:08:47
01:10:53
01:11:28
01:12:36
01:13:09
01:16:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:10:49
00:11:23
00:10:35
00:12:03
00:11:30
00:10:43
00:10:20
00:11:21
00:11:57
00:12:14
00:11:22
00:10:34
00:09:23
00:12:00
00:09:59
00:09:42
00:10:08

00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:32
00:00:00
00:00:21
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:16

00:34:48
00:34:16
00:35:04
00:34:55
00:35:24
00:35:00
00:35:20
00:36:59
00:36:23
00:34:00
00:38:57
00:42:39
00:35:23
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:33:04
00:35:31

00:00:20
00:00:32
00:00:25
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:31
00:00:28
00:00:26
00:00:27
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:16
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:17
00:00:22

00:21:23
00:21:42
00:21:56
00:20:43
00:00:00
00:22:02
00:22:20
00:21:51
00:22:24
00:25:44
00:22:12
00:22:58
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:20:39


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73201/anton_lysenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73201/anton_lysenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73204/dmitry_tikhomirov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73204/dmitry_tikhomirov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50031/alexey_panteleev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50031/alexey_panteleev/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61328/karolis_uzkuraitis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61328/karolis_uzkuraitis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41102/martin_demuth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41102/martin_demuth/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73396/artem_makarov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73396/artem_makarov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61332/venediktas_pavlovas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61332/venediktas_pavlovas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73081/raivis_voitans/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73081/raivis_voitans/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73080/timurs_mamedovs/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73080/timurs_mamedovs/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61341/arturs_sprukts/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61341/arturs_sprukts/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73347/pavel_samokhim/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73347/pavel_samokhim/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61330/gediminas_piliponis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61330/gediminas_piliponis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61333/rytis_grasys/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61333/rytis_grasys/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73079/kaspars_stivrins/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73079/kaspars_stivrins/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61338/artjoms_scerbakovs/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61338/artjoms_scerbakovs/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58766/aliaksei_sharau/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/58766/aliaksei_sharau/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72686/vladislav_vinogradov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72686/vladislav_vinogradov/

ITU

2013 Kupiskis ETU Triathlon Junior European Cup : Junior Women : Results

Pos First Name

1 Ivana
Ayuna
Hadar

Yuval

2

3

4

5 Avital
6 Tatsiana
7 Samanta
8 Elza

DNF Gal

Last Name
Kuriackova
Batotsyrenova
Aharoni
Gome
Gez
Luksha
Sopyte
Mestere

Levy

Country
SVK
RUS
ISR

ISR

ISR

BLR
LTU

LAT

ISR
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Time
01:07:24
01:08:00
01:09:54
01:10:57
01:12:34
01:18:22
01:24:44
01:25:18
00:00:00

Swim
00:10:06
00:10:02
00:10:55
00:11:29
00:10:55
00:11:45
00:13:35
00:12:39
00:11:29

™

00:00:15
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:16
00:00:20
00:00:33
00:00:22
00:00:35
00:00:19

Bike
00:37:22
00:37:26
00:36:54
00:38:29
00:37:34
00:40:57
00:45:13
00:46:38
00:00:00

T2

00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:35
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:00

Run
00:19:44
00:19:58
00:21:27
00:20:29
00:23:30
00:24:37
00:25:12
00:25:01
00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41867/gal_levy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41867/gal_levy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73082/elza_mestere/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73082/elza_mestere/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61325/samanta_sopyte/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/61325/samanta_sopyte/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73380/tatsiana_luksha/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/73380/tatsiana_luksha/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/45413/avital_gez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/45413/avital_gez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56093/yuval_gome/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56093/yuval_gome/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/44616/hadar_aharoni/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/44616/hadar_aharoni/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63493/ayuna_batotsyrenova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/63493/ayuna_batotsyrenova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69374/ivana_kuriackova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/69374/ivana_kuriackova/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2013_kupiskis_etu_triathlon_junior_european_cup
http://www.triathlon.org/

